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Mecay ®.N.0. genyTarta

OHocoB
EBreHunii Masnosunuy
PeHXWnHa
TaTtbfAHa J/leoHNJOBHA
Mrntosa
EneHa /leoHnpgoBHa
Cycnos
AnekcaHap NBaHoBMY
HoBunkoBa
AHHa BrnagumunposHa

HOA6pPb TpylwKoBa
Nwoagmnna AnekcaHgposHa
KocTpynuH
MBaH Bnagumuposuny
Konocos
Butanuniit Bacunoesuy
BepwunHuH
Butannii Bacunbesnu
AKTeMexeB
NleoHunp Bacunbesny
baraes
dayapa Hukonaesuy
KncnuybiH
Oner Bacunbesuny
LOepb6eHeBa
BaneHtTuHa BacunbeBHa

OKTAGPb

fekabpb

MecTo HaxOXAeHns 06U ecTBEHHOW MPUEMHOIA

nrt Tyxayn. Fopbkoro, 4. 5, agmmHucTpayus
paiioHa, Ka6. No 2

nrr TyxXayn. Fopbkoro, 4. 5, agMmumHucTpaymnsa
paiioHa, ka6. No 2

c. Maun, yn. UeHTpanbvHagq, 4. 3, agMuHucTpaumna

CeNnbCKOro noceneHuns
nrt Tyxayn. Fopbkoro, 4. 5, agMuHucTpayms
paiioHa, ka6. No 2
nrr Tyxayn. Fopbkoro, 4. 5, agmuHucTpaymnsa
paiioHa, Kab6. Ne 2
nrt Tyxa yn. Fopbkoro, 4. 5, agmuHucTpayusa
paioHa, kab. No 2
c. Hbip, yn. CoBetckas, 4. 3, agMuHucTpaymsd
CeNnbCKOro rnoceneHuns
nrr Tyxa yn. Fopbkoro, 4. 5, agMmuHucTpaymnsa
paiioHa, kab. No 2
nrr Tyxa yn. Fopbkoro, 4. 5, agmmHucTpayusa
paiioHa, kab. Ne 2
c. Heip, yn. CoBeTckas, 4. 3, agMmuHucTpaymnsa
CeNbCKOro MnocefieHmna
nrt Tyxa yn. Fopbkoro, 4. 5, agmmHucTpaymnsa
paiioHa, kab. No 2
nrt Tyxayn. FopbKoro, 4. 5, agmmHucrTpayums
paiioHa, Kab. Ne 2

c. Mauun, yn. LeHTpanbHadq, 4. 3, agMuHncTpaLns

CEe/IbCKOTo noceneHnsa

[OHn npnéma, pabouni

TenegoH
5 okTa6pAa, 2-19-35

12 okTA6pAa, 2-19-35
19 okTA6pA, 61-1-75
26 okTabpsa, 2-19-35
2 HOf6p#A,2-19-35
9 Hos6pA, 2-19-35
16 Hos6psA. 69-3-22
23 HosAb6pA, 2-19-35
30 Hoab6pAa, 2-19-35
7 nekabpa, 69-3-22
14 pexkabps, 2-19-35
21 pekabps, 2-19-35

28 pekabps, 61-1-75

r.

Bpema npuéma

¢ 10.00 go

¢ 10.00 go

¢ 10.00 go

¢ 10.00 go

¢ 10.00 po

¢ 10.00 go

¢ 10.00 go

¢ 10.00 go

¢ 10.00 go

¢ 10.00 go

¢ 10.00 go

¢ 10.00 go

¢ 10.00 go

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00



